Fluorogard® FP and FP-HP
Cartridge Filters
Constructed with polypropylene supports
and rugged Teflon® PTFE pleated membranes
to enhance durability and cleanliness
Contamination Control solutions
Overview
Fluorogard® FP and FP-HP filters, manufac-

20” = 506 mm (19.92”)
30” = 750 mm (29.52”)
Ordering Information
Y =  PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use with
Chemlock housings onlyo-ring
V = Viton
E = EPDM
T = TEV
Cartridge
length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
Cartridge
Configuration
0 = Code 0
F = Code F
7 = Code 7
retention rating
Z = 0.05 µm A = 1.0 µm
V = 0.10 µm S = 3.0 µm
G = 0.20 µm C = 10.0 µm
H = 0.50 µm
Fluorogard FP Cartridge Filters–Hydrophobic membrane
Part Number
CWE           0    1  Y
Y =  PFA Chemlock key
(optional) for use with
Chemlock housings onlyo-ring
V = Viton
E = EPDM
T = TEV
Cartridge
length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
retention rating
V = 0.10 µm A = 1.0 µm
G = 0.20 µm S = 3.0 µm
H = 0.50 µm C = 10.0 µm
Fluorogard FP-HP Cartridge Filters–Hydrophilic membrane
Part Number
CW0   0    0     1    Y